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2018 CORRESPONDENCE COURSE APPROVALS  
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COURSE SPONSOR COURSE TITLES HOURS 

CALIFORNIA TAX 
INSTITUTE  
William J McKnight 
5281 Laurel View Circle  
Yorba Linda , CA 92886  
Phone: (800) 995-1747  
Fax:  (714) 777-4267 
E-mail:  caltaxinstitute@aol.com H 
Website:  www.californiataxinstitute.com 

 
Individual Tax Fundamentals 
Corporations/Partnerships   
Estates, Fiduciary, Gift Taxes  

 
 
 

 
30  
15                                            
30 

 

ERLAND EDUCATION 
SERVICES 
Peggy Erland  
1505 Rockledge Dr NE 
Keizer, OR  97303  
Phone:  (971) 409-5621 
U 
E-mail:  erlandeducation@aol.com 
H 
Website www.erlandeducation.com 
 

 
Annuities 
Asset Allocation 
IRA Products & Simple Plans 
Mutual Funds & Individual Securities 
Retirement Plans for the Small Business 
Understanding Living Trusts 

 
30 
12 
5 
8 
3 
4 

 

AT YOUR PACE ONLINE 

Timmothy Bell 
531 NE F Street 
Grants Pass, OR  97526  
Phone: (877) 724-6150  
E-mail:  contact@atyourpaceonline.com H 
Website: www.taxce.com/ 

 

COURSE TITLES                                                       HOURS  

30-Hour Tax Preparer Continuing Education 
Oregon Personal Income Tax Return  
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                  1  
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